
..Title 

Request Council authorization to execute amendment to agreement with REACH 

to extend the period of performance to February 28, 2019 

..Summary 

Request Council authorization to execute amendment to agreement with REACH 

to extend the period of performance to February 28, 2019 

Budgetary Implications: NO 

Advance Document Review:  

Law: Yes, Completed by Melissa Murphy, August 29th, 2018 

Risk Management: No 

..Body 

{COUNCIL CLERK’S OFFICE WILL COMPLETE - Body of resolution or 

ordinance} 


